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DND/MUR (15x25cm) DND/MUR (10x15cm)

Card Holder4 Gang Hotel Bedside Switch Socket Unit





Brushed

Pastel

BL 
Blue

RD 
Red

OR 
Orange

GR 
Green

DR 
Dore

AN
Anthracite

WH
White



Dimmer / Volume Control

T





* 2M, 3M, 4M, 7M Frame Options
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MODULAR

* 2M, 3M, 4M, 7M Frame Options



RGB STATUS LED 



MODULAR

* 2M, 3M, 4M, 7M Frame Options



SQUARE
TOUCH SCREEN

Athene B4 Square New  Touch screen Thermostat solutions... 



VESTA50
Vesta offers special solutions for 
architecture with its Standart 
Conventional System

VESTA50

1-GANG
82x82 mm

2-GANG
82x153 mm

3-GANG
82x224 mm

4-GANG
82x295 mm

5-GANG
82x366 mm



VESTA
MODULAR

2M Frame
88 x 104 mm

3M Frame
88 x 127 mm

4M Frame
88 x 149 mm

7M Frame
88 x 215 mm



* Athene and Vesta 50 series mounting plates

ATHENE MODULAR
71

m
m

71mm 53,5mm

214,5 mm

285,5 mm

65 
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* Athene Modular and Vesta Modular series wall boxes
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